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Group: 231-EKP215319 Teori Ekonomi Makro II Kelas 19L2
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 17 Aug 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 231-EKP215319

Teori Ekonomi Makro II

Kelas 19L2

Prof. Dr.

Bernadette

Robiani, M.Sc

2 Thu 24 Aug 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 231-EKP215319

Teori Ekonomi Makro II

Kelas 19L2

Prof. Dr.

Bernadette

Robiani, M.Sc

3 Thu 31 Aug 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 231-EKP215319

Teori Ekonomi Makro II

Kelas 19L2

Prof. Dr.

Bernadette

Robiani, M.Sc

4 Thu 7 Sep 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 231-EKP215319

Teori Ekonomi Makro II

Kelas 19L2

Prof. Dr.

Bernadette

Robiani, M.Sc

5 Thu 14 Sep 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 231-EKP215319

Teori Ekonomi Makro II

Kelas 19L2

Prof. Dr.

Bernadette

Robiani, M.Sc

6 Thu 21 Sep 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 231-EKP215319

Teori Ekonomi Makro II

Kelas 19L2

Prof. Dr.

Bernadette

Robiani, M.Sc

8 Liliana Liliana 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

7 Thu 28 Sep 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 231-EKP215319

Teori Ekonomi Makro II

Kelas 19L2

Liliana, S.E., M.Si

8 Thu 5 Oct 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 231-EKP215319

Teori Ekonomi Makro II

Kelas 19L2

Liliana, S.E., M.Si

9 Thu 12 Oct 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 231-EKP215319

Teori Ekonomi Makro II

Kelas 19L2

Liliana, S.E., M.Si

10 Thu 19 Oct 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 231-EKP215319

Teori Ekonomi Makro II

Kelas 19L2

Liliana, S.E., M.Si

11 Thu 26 Oct 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 231-EKP215319

Teori Ekonomi Makro II

Kelas 19L2

Liliana, S.E., M.Si

12 Thu 2 Nov 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 231-EKP215319

Teori Ekonomi Makro II

Kelas 19L2

Mardalena, S.E.,

M.Si

13 Thu 9 Nov 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 231-EKP215319

Teori Ekonomi Makro II

Kelas 19L2

Mardalena, S.E.,

M.Si

14 Thu 16 Nov 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 231-EKP215319

Teori Ekonomi Makro II

Kelas 19L2

Mardalena, S.E.,

M.Si

15 Thu 23 Nov 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 231-EKP215319

Teori Ekonomi Makro II

Kelas 19L2

Mardalena, S.E.,

M.Si

16 Thu 30 Nov 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 231-EKP215319

Teori Ekonomi Makro II

Kelas 19L2

Mardalena, S.E.,

M.Si
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TEST 1 TE Makro II Kelas A Palembang ►

 Administration

Attendance administration

Settings

Locally assigned roles

Permissions

Check permissions

Filters
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https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/mod/attendance/take.php?id=133316&sessionid=271177&grouptype=12552
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